11000024302

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(1.1)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	<u>-</u>
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of S	tatus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
openial mondened to 1 ming officer.	
·	

Office Use Only



300263259903

10/06/14--01049--011 **25.00

2014-0CT-6 SH 1:12

T CLINE

COVER LETTER

TO:		stration Section ion of Corporations						
SUBJI	GATOR HOUSING GROUP, LLC							
	•	(Name of	Limited Lial	oility Compan	y)			
The en	closed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	bmitted for	filing.				
Please	return a	all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the fol	lowing:				
		F.W. "FREDDIE" SCHINZ	NAN.	AGER				
	(Name of Person)							
GATOR HOUSING GROUP, LLC					224 (13	29		
			(Firm/Com	oany)		17 C3	110	
		543 HARBOR BLVD, SUIT	E 301			当法	2014 OCT -6	
			(Addres	s)	• · · <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>			
		DESTIN, FL 32541				11 64	型	
		(Ci	ty/State and 2	Zip Code)			1:12	
For fur	ther int	Cormation concerning this matter, please	e call:					
	FR	EDDIE SCHINZ	e	850	654-4884			
		(Name of Person)	·		de & Daytime Telephone	e Number)		
Enclose	ed is a cl	neck for the following amount:						
	\$25.0	0 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	-		g Fee, Certificate of Dissopy (additional copy is e			

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

I.	GATOR HOUSING GF		
2.	The Articles of Organizatio	on were filed on SEPTEMBER 25, 2011 and assigned	
	document number L11000	0024302	
3.	The delayed effective date (effective	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: e date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for fil	ling)
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, COMPANY SOLD	that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	section
		ASSET, F.	T-6
			<u></u>
5.	If there are no members, en activities and affairs:	ter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the compared F.W. FREDDIE SCHINZ	1y's
		543 HARBOR BLVD, SUITE 301	
		DESTIN, FL 32541	
6. lis	Signature of an authorized sted above to wind up the con	person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed mpany's activities and affairs:	and
	Signature	FW. "FREDDIE" SCHINZ, Printed Name	<u>UA</u> NAGER
		FILING FEE: \$25.00	